
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 02 November 2021

M M1/2/3 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LATRELL TO EXCEL 1 Weighted points score RIC, 27/10/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 3M M1/2A. Williams 491778 12/0284

 2 SHAKALAKA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 15/10/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 5P M2/2/2J. Jackson 499454 15/0219

 3 KOBE THE WORKER Weighted points score GAR, 23/10/2021, R4, P 6P 7M 4P M2/2/1K. Cheetham 494245 17/0157

 4 KING KINLOCH 1 Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R12, P 5P 2P 2M M3/1N. Holloway 490574 7/0231

 5 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score LIT, 23/10/2021, R4, Y 8Y 2P 8P M3/2S. Winstanley 487198 2/0105
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 02 November 2021

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DUCK AND DIVE Last start winner GOS, 26/10/2021, R8, P 1P 4P 6P 4/1/2J. Porter 529328 8/5135

 2 LATRELL TO EXCEL 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 27/10/2021, R8, P 2P 1P 3M 4/1/2A. Williams 491778 12/5284

 3 LUCHADOR Last start placegetter GOS, 26/10/2021, R12, P 2P 3P 2P 4/1/2J. Porter 522581 25/21261

 4 MISS SADIE LEA Dropping in grade GOS, 26/10/2021, R3, P 6P 7P 1P 4/1/2W. Dance 536714 7/6180

 5 GOOD TIME LENNY Dropping in grade RIC, 15/08/2021, R1, P 6P 7P 3P 4/1/2R. Tyler 534237 10/6171

 6 BELFAST EXPRESS Dropping in grade RIC, 10/10/2021, R3, P 6P 7Y 5P 4/1/2J. Davis 529662 9/5151

 7 KING KINLOCH 2 Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R12, P 5P 2P 2M 4/1/1N. Holloway 490574 7/5231

 8 DESTINI NEVADA Last start winner GOS, 26/10/2021, R10, P 1P 6P 1P 5/2G. Duggan 536685 3/2189

 9 BLAZING TOKYO Last start winner GOS, 26/10/2021, R11, P 1P 2P 5P 5/3T. Rees 538517 2/1187

 10 PRINCESS AUDREY Last start winner GOS, 26/10/2021, R2, P 1P 5P 4P 5/4C. Eaton 543288 1/076

 11 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Last start placegetter GOS, 26/10/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 3P 5/2M. Davidson 529259 3/2246

 12 SHAKALAKA 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 15/10/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 5P 5/1J. Jackson 499454 15/12219

 13 ALICE UNCHAINED Last start placegetter GOS, 26/10/2021, R10, P 2P 6P 3P 5/4T. Rees 535161 1/0173

 14 KNUCKEY Last start placegetter GOS, 26/10/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 5/4J. Porter 542889 1/0171

 15 CHELSEA HANH Last start placegetter GOS, 26/10/2021, R11, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4R. Howard 539884 1/0167

 16 KEY BOB Last start placegetter GAR, 23/10/2021, R12, P 2P 6P 3P 5/1S. Atkins 536672 7/4150

 17 LAURIE'S ENTRY Last start placegetter GOS, 21/10/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 8P 5/2S. Ma 499119 3/2147

 18 ZULU SMILE Last start placegetter GOS, 26/10/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1R. Delaney 531950 7/4138

 19 GLORIOUS GAIN Last start placegetter MAT, 25/10/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 6P 5/2G. Case 500299 4/2113

 20 MINI MAGNATE Weighted points score RIC, 24/10/2021, R6, P 7P 2P 1P 5/4S. Francis 544054 1/0153

 21 JILLIBY EMMIE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 1P 5/3S. Eaton 526639 4/1150

 22 ASPEN PARK Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 3P 5/3J. Davis 522915 4/1148

 23 SWIFT CHOICE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 25/10/2021, R5, P 7P 4P 3P 5/3B. Gilbert 540479 2/1132

 24 BELLA'S PRIDE Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R11, P 5P 8P 6P 5/4C. Windle 534026 1/0132

 25 IT'S CASH TIME Weighted points score GOS, 31/08/2021, R11, P 7P 3P 4Y 5/4B. Gilbert 531119 1/0131

 26 WORKING BEE 1 Weighted points score LIT, 23/10/2021, R5, Y 5Y 3P 3P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 1/0126

 27 AS SMART AS Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R10, P 4P 1P 4P 5/3B. Sloan 536540 2/1126

 28 TAILSPIN CARGO Weighted points score DAP, 21/10/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 6P 5/2A. Williams 521388 3/2126

 29 MAX THE AXE Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 2P 5/3J. Porter 540419 3/1122

 30 JILLIBY TINA Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R4, P 4P 3P 8P 5/4S. Eaton 541461 1/0120

 31 MY PLAY MAKER 1 Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R7, P 6P 8P 1P 5/1A. Lowry 525640 5/3117
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 02 November 2021

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score LIT, 23/10/2021, R4, Y 8Y 2P 8P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/0105

 33 HYPO HARRY Weighted points score BAT, 06/09/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4R. Tyler 537843 1/0105

 34 MAIN ATTRACTION Weighted points score MAT, 25/10/2021, R3, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4G. Case 496048 1/096

 35 SADDLEBACK Weighted points score BAT, 25/10/2021, R8, P 8P 7P 8P 5/1M. Tailby 521602 7/396

 36 STAR CONNIE Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 4P 5/1N. Macdonald 539251 4/393

 37 SKETCHY REDBACK Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1A. Ivers 529979 7/591

 38 PRINCE WYLDE Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 1P 5/4C. Eaton 543282 1/089

 39 DON'T TELL LINDY Weighted points score TAR, 02/10/2021, R9, Y 8Y 3P 8P 5/2P. Johnston 522175 3/289

 40 EARHART Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4B. Sloan 536538 1/087

 41 BLACK GOLD KING Weighted points score GAR, 07/07/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 8P 5/3I. Darcey 523174 2/187

 42 FASCINATE HANNAH Weighted points score GOS, 21/10/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 5P 5/3N. Holloway 523975 2/181

 43 WILD SYRENE Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1A. Ivers 536518 5/378

 44 MEKONG TASH Weighted points score MAT, 25/10/2021, R3, P 4P 8P 7P 5/4R. O'Malley 541412 1/066

 45 PROPAGANDIST Weighted points score MAT, 25/10/2021, R3, P 5P 8Y 5P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 02 November 2021

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DESTINI NEVADA Last start winner GOS, 26/10/2021, R10, P 1P 6P 1P 5/2G. Duggan 536685 3/2189

 2 BLAZING TOKYO Last start winner GOS, 26/10/2021, R11, P 1P 2P 5P 5/3T. Rees 538517 2/1187

 3 PRINCESS AUDREY Last start winner GOS, 26/10/2021, R2, P 1P 5P 4P 5/4C. Eaton 543288 1/076

 4 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Last start placegetter GOS, 26/10/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 3P 5/2M. Davidson 529259 3/2246

 5 SHAKALAKA 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 15/10/2021, R5, P 3P 2P 5P 5/1J. Jackson 499454 15/12219

 6 ALICE UNCHAINED Last start placegetter GOS, 26/10/2021, R10, P 2P 6P 3P 5/4T. Rees 535161 1/0173

 7 KNUCKEY Last start placegetter GOS, 26/10/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 5/4J. Porter 542889 1/0171

 8 CHELSEA HANH Last start placegetter GOS, 26/10/2021, R11, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4R. Howard 539884 1/0167

 9 KEY BOB Last start placegetter GAR, 23/10/2021, R12, P 2P 6P 3P 5/1S. Atkins 536672 7/4150

 10 LAURIE'S ENTRY Last start placegetter GOS, 21/10/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 8P 5/2S. Ma 499119 3/2147

 11 ZULU SMILE Last start placegetter GOS, 26/10/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 3P 5/1R. Delaney 531950 7/4138

 12 GLORIOUS GAIN Last start placegetter MAT, 25/10/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 6P 5/2G. Case 500299 4/2113

 13 MINI MAGNATE Weighted points score RIC, 24/10/2021, R6, P 7P 2P 1P 5/4S. Francis 544054 1/0153

 14 JILLIBY EMMIE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 1P 5/3S. Eaton 526639 4/1150

 15 ASPEN PARK Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 3P 5/3J. Davis 522915 4/1148

 16 SWIFT CHOICE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 25/10/2021, R5, P 7P 4P 3P 5/3B. Gilbert 540479 2/1132

 17 BELLA'S PRIDE Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R11, P 5P 8P 6P 5/4C. Windle 534026 1/0132

 18 IT'S CASH TIME Weighted points score GOS, 31/08/2021, R11, P 7P 3P 4Y 5/4B. Gilbert 531119 1/0131

 19 WORKING BEE 1 Weighted points score LIT, 23/10/2021, R5, Y 5Y 3P 3P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 1/0126

 20 TAILSPIN CARGO Weighted points score DAP, 21/10/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 6P 5/2A. Williams 521388 3/2126

 21 AS SMART AS Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R10, P 4P 1P 4P 5/3B. Sloan 536540 2/1126

 22 MAX THE AXE Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R9, P 6P 6P 2P 5/3J. Porter 540419 3/1122

 23 JILLIBY TINA Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R4, P 4P 3P 8P 5/4S. Eaton 541461 1/0120

 24 MY PLAY MAKER 1 Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R7, P 6P 8P 1P 5/1A. Lowry 525640 5/3117

 25 HYPO HARRY Weighted points score BAT, 06/09/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4R. Tyler 537843 1/0105

 26 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score LIT, 23/10/2021, R4, Y 8Y 2P 8P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/0105

 27 MAIN ATTRACTION Weighted points score MAT, 25/10/2021, R3, P 6P 7P 3P 5/4G. Case 496048 1/096

 28 SADDLEBACK Weighted points score BAT, 25/10/2021, R8, P 8P 7P 8P 5/1M. Tailby 521602 7/396

 29 STAR CONNIE Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 4P 5/1N. Macdonald 539251 4/393

 30 SKETCHY REDBACK Weighted points score GAR, 22/10/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 6P 5/1A. Ivers 529979 7/591

 31 DON'T TELL LINDY Weighted points score TAR, 02/10/2021, R9, Y 8Y 3P 8P 5/2P. Johnston 522175 3/289
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 02 November 2021

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 PRINCE WYLDE Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 1P 5/4C. Eaton 543282 1/089

 33 EARHART Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4B. Sloan 536538 1/087

 34 BLACK GOLD KING Weighted points score GAR, 07/07/2021, R10, P 5P 4P 8P 5/3I. Darcey 523174 2/187

 35 FASCINATE HANNAH Weighted points score GOS, 21/10/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 5P 5/3N. Holloway 523975 2/181

 36 WILD SYRENE Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2021, R8, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1A. Ivers 536518 5/378

 37 MEKONG TASH Weighted points score MAT, 25/10/2021, R3, P 4P 8P 7P 5/4R. O'Malley 541412 1/066

 38 PROPAGANDIST Weighted points score MAT, 25/10/2021, R3, P 5P 8Y 5P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 02 November 2021

P FFA 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RITZA DANIEL Weighted points score RIC, 08/08/2021, R10, P 8P 8P 7C 1/1R. Tyler 529687 12/8198

 2 TODDLER TANTRUM Last start winner GOS, 26/10/2021, R3, P 1P 2P 2P 2/1/2R. Delaney 531949 15/13318

 3 EVA'S GIRL Last start winner GAR, 23/10/2021, R4, P 1P 6P 6P 2/1/2C. Eaton 527339 13/12288

 4 PRESTON LEE Last start placegetter RIC, 14/09/2021, R6, P 2P 2P 5P 2/1/1R. Tyler 527758 13/10213

 5 RUNAWAY TOMMY Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R3, P 4P 3P 5P 2/1/1C. Eaton 508815 16/13225

 6 YEAGER BULLET Last start placegetter GOS, 26/10/2021, R3, P 2P 2P 1P 3/1/2L. Chaytor 530518 7/5276

 7 ONE FURY Last start placegetter GOS, 26/10/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 5P 3/1/2N. Holloway 508560 15/10267

 8 LUCHADOR Last start placegetter GOS, 26/10/2021, R12, P 2P 3P 2P 4/1/2J. Porter 522581 25/21261
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 02 November 2021

P MDN 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RHYNO'S MATE Last start placegetter GOS, 26/10/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 2P M/1C. Eaton 543280 0/0112

 2 LAR GRAND LEO Last start placegetter GOS, 26/10/2021, R1, P 2P 7P 4P M/1J. Eaton 542510 0/098

 3 MASVIDAL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 19/10/2021, R1, P

GOS, 14/10/2021, R1, P

6P 2P 3P M/1J. Porter 532396 0/0130

 4 PRINCE LEO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 12/10/2021, R1, P 5P 2P M/1C. Eaton 543287 0/096

 5 FASCINATE LEAH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 19/10/2021, R1, P 4P 3P 7P M/1J. Davis 523977 0/090

 6 EXCEEDING LIMITS First start M/1H. Sarkis 544818 0/00

 7 DESTINI PHANTOM First start M/1G. Duggan 540680 0/00

 8 LITTLE FINGERS First start M/1G. Duggan 540475 0/00

 9 ROCK ON VINNY Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 26/10/2021, R2, P 5P M/1R. Delaney 547817 0/050

 10 SHE'S CLEAN Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 21/10/2021, R2, P (FTF)P M/1R. Jones 541663 0/00

 11 TARAWI ELSA Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 5P M/1L. Atchison 538704 0/072

 12 FASCINATE MEL Weighted points score RIC, 17/10/2021, R2, P 8P 4Y M/1T. Watkins 543676 0/044

 13 DIXIE DELIGHT Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R2, P 8P 7P 7Y M/1F. Goodall 508318 0/040

 14 ZULU RIOT Weighted points score TAR, 02/10/2021, R4, Y 7Y 7P M/1P. Johnston 540434 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 02 November 2021

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ESTHER'S THRILL Last start winner GAR, 23/10/2021, R11, P 1P 7P 2P 4/1/2N. Holloway 532753 10/5180

 2 IBROX ROCKS Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R6, P 4P 1P 1P 4/1/1W. Dance 532042 7/4216

 3 MONTANNA KEEPING 2 Weighted points score GOS, 19/10/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 4P 4/1/1L. Brown 531300 7/4117

 4 LITTLE GIRL BLUE Last start placegetter GOS, 26/10/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 1P 5/3G. Duggan 536690 5/1252

 5 SPACE GIRL Last start Provincial winner GOS, 26/10/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 5/3L. Atchison 542152 6/1249

 6 IBROX AVATAR Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 26/10/2021, R7, P 8P 4P 3P 5/3W. Dance 532039 4/1102

 7 MIGHTY MISSILE Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 7P 5/3M. Davidson 537582 5/1201

 8 PRIVATE PARKING Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4J. Davis 522916 2/0183

 9 BURNED Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 1P 5/3L. Atchison 539247 3/1162

 10 MYSTIC TO EXCEL Weighted points score RIC, 27/10/2021, R2, P 6P 7P 2P 5/1A. Williams 500693 6/4156

 11 JILLIBY EMMIE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 1P 5/2S. Eaton 526639 4/2150

 12 SWIFT CHOICE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 25/10/2021, R5, P 7P 4P 3P 5/4B. Gilbert 540479 2/0132

 13 WORKING BEE 2 Weighted points score LIT, 23/10/2021, R5, Y 5Y 3P 3P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 1/0126

 14 MY PLAY MAKER 2 Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R7, P 6P 8P 1P 5/3A. Lowry 525640 5/1117

 15 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Weighted points score LIT, 23/10/2021, R4, Y 8Y 2P 8P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/0105

 16 PUNK 2 Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R5, P 8P 7P 3P 5/4A. Smith 507507 1/090

 17 BUGATTI MOTION Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 4P 5/2J. Davis 520526 8/387
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 02 November 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LITTLE GIRL BLUE Last start placegetter GOS, 26/10/2021, R7, P 3P 2P 1P 5/3G. Duggan 536690 5/1252

 2 SPACE GIRL Last start Provincial winner GOS, 26/10/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 5/3L. Atchison 542152 6/1249

 3 IBROX AVATAR Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 26/10/2021, R7, P 8P 4P 3P 5/3W. Dance 532039 4/1102

 4 MIGHTY MISSILE Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 7P 5/3M. Davidson 537582 5/1201

 5 PRIVATE PARKING Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R7, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4J. Davis 522916 2/0183

 6 BURNED Weighted points score GAR, 18/09/2021, R9, P 7P 4P 1P 5/3L. Atchison 539247 3/1162

 7 MYSTIC TO EXCEL Weighted points score RIC, 27/10/2021, R2, P 6P 7P 2P 5/1A. Williams 500693 6/4156

 8 JILLIBY EMMIE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 1P 5/2S. Eaton 526639 4/2150

 9 SWIFT CHOICE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 25/10/2021, R5, P 7P 4P 3P 5/4B. Gilbert 540479 2/0132

 10 WORKING BEE 2 Weighted points score LIT, 23/10/2021, R5, Y 5Y 3P 3P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 1/0126

 11 MY PLAY MAKER 2 Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R7, P 6P 8P 1P 5/3A. Lowry 525640 5/1117

 12 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Weighted points score LIT, 23/10/2021, R4, Y 8Y 2P 8P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/0105

 13 PUNK 2 Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R5, P 8P 7P 3P 5/4A. Smith 507507 1/090

 14 BUGATTI MOTION Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 4P 5/2J. Davis 520526 8/387

9 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 29 October 2021 - 08:06 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 02 November 2021

P MX 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHELSEA REUNION Last start winner GOS, 14/10/2021, R6, P 1P 3P 2P 5/2S. Lambley 532551 3/2258

 2 TINA WENT WRONG Weighted points score WPK, 23/10/2021, R5, C 7C 1P 1P 5/3R. Howard 554193 3/1210

 3 HOUND 'EM DOWN 4 Weighted points score LIT, 23/10/2021, R4, Y 8Y 2P 8P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/0105

 4 LAZZERETTI Weighted points score GOS, 12/10/2021, R4, P 8P 4P 7P 5/4S. Francis 530465 2/099

 5 PUNK 1 Weighted points score GOS, 26/10/2021, R5, P 8P 7P 3P 5/4A. Smith 507507 1/090
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 02 November 2021

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HELLO DREAM 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/10/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 6C 3/1/2T. Macdonald 498875 10/5214
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 02 November 2021

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DAME GUINEVERE Last start placegetter GAR, 23/10/2021, R1, P 2P 4P 3P M/1G. Masterson 536398 0/0123

 2 BOTTLE CREW Weighted points score MAT, 18/10/2021, R1, P 5P 7P 5P M/1A. Smith 508178 0/070
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 02 November 2021

P 5 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HELLO DREAM 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 23/10/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 6C 5/1T. Macdonald 498875 10/0214

 2 MONTANNA KEEPING 1 Weighted points score GOS, 19/10/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 4P 5/2L. Brown 531300 7/2117
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